
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Bellaria Restaurant 
&  

Wine Bar  
 

‘’traditionally bespoke dining experience ‘’ 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
               *Please note that whilst every effort is made to ensure the wine list is current, some vintages may vary 



 
Cocktails 

 
Purple Haze 

Portobello gin, crème de mure, black berry, rosemary syrup 
£8.50 

 
Coconut Mojito 

Brugal Especial rum, lime, mint leaves, coconut syrup 
£8.50 

 
Passion Fruit Margarita 

El Jimador tequila , cointreau, passoa, passion fruit syrup, lime 
£9.00 

 
Sicilian Spritz 

Prosecco, solerno liquor 
£9.00 

 
Padua Negroni 

Martin Miller Gin, aperol, vermouth, orange bitter 
£9.00 

 
Bellaria Bellini 

Prosecco, strawberry puree 
£8.00 

 
Espresso Martini 

Stoli Salted Caramel Vodka, espresso coffee, coffee liquor, caramel syrup 
£9.00 

 
Chocolate Cream Martini 

Stoli Caramel Vodka, crème de cacao, vanilla syrup, cream, chocolate bitter 
£9.00 

 

 
Mocktails 

 
                                                               Virgin Garden 
                                        Apple, elder flower, lemon, cucumber 

£5.00 
 

                                                        No Sex at The Beach 
                                           Cranberry, orange, lime, grenadine 

£5.00 
 

 
 

 
 



Champagne & Prosecco 
 
 
 
 
 

  

RoséWine    
       
                                                                                                                           175ml                      Btl 

    2016        Pinot Grigio Blush IGT                            Veneto - Italy                                £6                 £24 
     
    2017            Cipresseto Rosato di Toscana                          Toscana – Italy                                                  £32 
 
    2016												Bardolino DOC Chiaretto, Le XI Terre              Veneto – Italy                                                    £36          
 
 
    

*Please note that whilst every effort is made to ensure the wine list is current, some vintages may vary 

 

NV 

NV 

2017 

2016  

2016 

2015 

2016 

2016 

2015 

2014 

2015 

2015 

2016 

2015 

2015 

 

Abruzzo - Italy 

Veneto -  Italy 

Marche - Italy 

Veneto - Italy 

Sicily - Italy 

Toscana – Italy  

France                     

Friuli - Italy 

Campania - Italy 

Piemonte - Italy 

Trentino – Italy  

Campania - Italy 

Friuli - Italy 

Piemonte - Italy 

Toscana - Italy 

 

 

 

Trebbiano D’abruzzo DOC  

Chardonnay, Rocca 

Verdicchio del Castelli di Jesi DOC Raphael 

Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie, Villa Appassionato 

La Ferla Inzolia Sicilia IGT-Canicatti 

Santa Cristina Campogrande, Orvieto Classico 

Viogner, Grenache Blanc Domaine Coste 

Sauvignon Superiore DOC Ca’ Bolani 

Falanghina Diana “Organic”, Ocone 

Roero Arneis, Cascina Pellerino 

Trentino DOC “Nosiola” – Cantina Toblino 

Greco di Tufo terrantica I Favati 

Collio “Pinot Grigio” Mongris, Felluga 

Gavi di Gavi – Clemente Guasti DOCG 

Cervaro Della Sala, Marchesi Antinori 

 

175ml 

£5 

£7 

 

£7 

 

 

£8 

£9 

 

Btl 

£20 

£25 

£27 

£26 

£30 

£32 

£34 

£36 

£38 

£44 

£41 

£42 

£46 

£55 

£85 

 

 

 

Italy 

France 

France 

France 

France 

 

NV 

NV 

NV 

NV 

2006 

Prosecco Extra Dry 

Champagne Drappier Brut 

Veuve Cliquot 

Laurent – Perrier Cuvee Rose 

Dom Perignon Vintage 

 

175ml 

£ 8 

£ 11.5 

 

 

Btl 

£36 

£64 

£80 

£125 

£300 

 

White Wine  
	



Red Wine  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
                                   

 
 

*Please note that whilst every effort is made to ensure the wine list is current, some vintages may vary 

NV 

2016 

2016 

2017 

2017  

2016 

2017 

2015 

2016 

2013 

2015 

2014 

2012 

2012 

2014 

2013 

2011 

2011 

2014 

2012 

2006 

2005 

2011 

Abruzzo - Italy 

Sicilia - Italy 

Veneto – Italy  

Puglia - Italy 

Veneto - Italy 

France 

Toscana - Italy 

Piemonte - Italy 

Piemonte – Italy 

Toscana - Italy  

Veneto – Italy 

France 

Piemonte – Italy 

Verona - Italy 

Toscana – Italy 

Puglia – Italy 

Veneto - Italy 

Toscana - Italy 

Toscana – Italy 

Toscana – Italy 

Piemonte – Italy 

Piemonte – Italy 

Toscana - Italy 

Montepulciano D’Abruzzo, DOC 

Montalto Organic Nero d’Avola 

Merlot Villa Appassionato IGT 

Primitivo, Visconti Della Rocca IGT 

Bardolino Classico, Frescaripa, Masi DOC 

Cotes – Du –Rhone Samorens rouge, Ferraton 

Morellino di Scansano Mantellassi Mentore DOCG 

Barbera D’Asti Superiore, La Luna e I Falò DOCG 

Dolcetto d’Alba - Prunotto  

Chianti Classico Riserva, Marchesi Antinori 

Valpolicella Classico Sup. DOC “Ripasso” – Le X1 Terre 

Crozes – Hermitage, Delas 

Barolo DOCG Paesi Tuoi – Terre da Vino 

Amarone Della Valpolicella Mastia DOCG 

Marchese Antinori, Chianti Classico Riserva 

Masseria Maime, Negroamaro IGT-Tormaresca 

Amarone Della Valpolicella Classico, DOCG 

Poggio Antico, Brunello di Montalcino DOCG 

Tignanello, Marchesi Antinori 

Brunello Di Montalcino, Marchesi Antinori 

Spress Langhe, Gaja, DOC 

Spress Langhe, Gaja, DOC 

Solaia, Antinori 

175ml 

£5 

£7 

£7 

£8 

 

 

£9 

 

 

£14 

 

 

Btl 

£20 

£25 

£26 

£28 

£31 

£38 

£39 

£41 

£42 

£52 

£55 

£57 

£64 

£70 

£75 

£78 

£105 

£120 

£160 

£225 

£350 

£380 

£500 



Whiskey 
Macallan Gold                                      

Lagavulin 16 Years                                 

J. W.  Black Label  12 Years                  

Glenlivet 12 Years                                  

Glenfidich 12 Years                               

Glenmorangie                                         

Jameson                                                  

Jack Daniels                                            

Makers Mark                                  

 

 

Cognac & Armagnac 
Hennessy V.S Cognac                              

Vecchia Romagna                                    

Janneau Grand Armagnac                     

Courvoisier V.S                                            

Martell VS Fine Cognac    

Calvados Pays d’Auge 

 

Spirits  
 
 

 

Gin 
Portobello Road No. 17 Gin                 

Sipsmith London Dry Gin                     

Sipsmith Sloe Gin                                   

Bombay Saphire                                   

Martin Millers Gin                                  

Hendricks Gin                                       

Vodka 
Stolichnaya The Original                         

Stolichnaya Salted Caramel                  

Stolichnaya Citrus                                    

Stoli Elit                                                       

Belvedere                                                  

Rum 
Brugal Especial Extra Dry                      

Brugal Anjeo Superior                           

Havana Club 7                                      

 

Grappa 
La Trentina Tradizionale Grappa Giovane 

La Trentina Barrique Grappa Morbida 

Le Dic Otto Lune  

Giare Grappa Affinata Chardonnay 

Giare Grappa Affinata Gewurztraminer 

Giare Grappa Affinata Amarone 

£ 13 

£ 12 

£ 9 

£ 11                             

£ 10 

£ 11 

£ 8 

£ 8 

£ 9 

 

£ 7 

£ 7 

£ 8 

£ 9.5                           

£ 9 

£ 9.5 

                                      

	

£ 9 

£ 8.5 

£ 8 

£ 7.5                           

£ 8 

£ 8 

                                      

50ml 

£ 7.5 

£ 8 

£ 8 

£ 8.5                           

£ 9 

 

                                      

	

50ml 

£ 7.5 

£ 8.5 

£ 8.5 

£ 8                           

£ 8.5 

£ 9 

 

                                      

	

£ 8 

£ 8 

£ 9 

                      

 

 

                                      


